2 o PACKING LIST
No. Model Quantity

1 nottom board 1

? 2 back board 1
3 feeder seat 1

4 |supportof seat 1

5 |supportof leading wheel 1

6 |supportofaxie shart 1

AN 7 rear wheel 2
N2 A5 8 | leading wheel 2

4 ﬁ ‘% 9 axle shaft 1
10 handle 1

11 hook 2
12 screw M8 27

13 nut M8 1
14 lock ring ¢8 25

15 ring ¢8 21

16 Screw M6 4

17 ring ¢6 4

18 screw M8 4

19 screw M5 2

20 ring 918 4

21 retaining pin 4

22 chain belt 2

23 | rubbersheet 1




